

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1415/2007

STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEBU LAL MAHATO & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C)NO.4725/2007

Date: 23/07/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Baijoyonta Barooah, Adv.
for Mr. S.K. Jain, Adv.

Mr. Harshvardhan Jha, Adv.
for M/s. K.L. Mehta & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manish Kumar Saran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue fresh notice by Registered Post A.D. to the unserved respondents.

Dasti service, in addition, is allowed.

Petitioner is permitted to serve the counsel for the respondents who are appearing for them before the High Court, if any proceeding is pending before the High Court.

List the matters on 12th September, 2007.
(S.G.SHAH)

s Registrar